Revised
Department of Linguistics
University of Delhi
Delhi-110007

DATE SHEET

Examination : November/December, 2022
Programme : M.A. in Linguistics
Semester : /I
Session : Morning (10:00 am — 1:00 pm)
Date Day Course Course Name Semester
Code
20.12.2022 | Tuesday 120703304 | Introduction to Cognitive Linguistics 11
21.12.2022 | Wednesday | 120702307 | Historical Linguistics-11 ' I
22.12.2022 | Thursday 120702310 | First Language Acquisition-II 111
22.12.2022 | Thursday 120703303 | LINGUISTICS (Open Linguistics Seminar- | 111
IT Psycholinguistics and related Issues-I)
23.12.2022 | Friday 120702301 Phonetics-11 [
1 26.12.2022 | Monday 120702306 | Sociolinguistics-11 [1
1 27.12.2022 | Tuesday 120702303 | Morphology-II 111
28.12.2022 | Wednesday | 120701104 | Syntax-I |
| 29.12.2022 | Thursday 120702309 | Second Language Learning and Acquisition- | 111
1l
i 30.12.2022 | Friday 120701301 | Workshop/Presentations 11
02.01.2023 | Monday 120702311 | Open Course- 11 BT
03.01.2023 | Tuesday 120702304 | Syntax-II 11
| 04.01.2023 | Wednesday | 120701101 | Phonetics-I I
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